
Show #81422 (Sandy Jirkovsky; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NYRCHA Northeast Cow Horse Extravaganza (08/14/2022)

NYRCHA RR: Ranch Riding Go: C - Shown: 11

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 75.00 Chloe Rourke$16.50 15.00

2 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 75.00 Kasey Snow$13.75 13.00

3 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 74.50 Kasey Snow$11.00 11.00

4 Snahzie Baleys Rebel Abigail Ortiz 73.00 Abigail Ortiz$8.25 9.00

5 BigDazzle Crista Boldt 72.00 Emily Boldt$5.50 7.00

6 Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 70.50 Gabrielle Crawford5.00

7 Wild Sided Emily Boldt 69.00 Emily Boldt3.00

8 Smokinhottatertot Alexandra Morency 67.50 Alexandra Morency1.00

9 NRR Stylish Starlite Melissa Miller 62.00 Melissa Miller0.00

10 Buck N Some Change Charlotte Miller 59.50 Deborah Roenigk0.00

11 PC Pretty Chick Julie Cannafarina 58.50 Julie Cannafarina0.00

NYRCHA WTT: Walk Trot Track Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 C R Mr Beans Zayne Lipka 73.00 Robin Waite9.00

2 Using Horse Wade Lipka 71.50 7.00

3 Crossbar Hobby Lilly Whiteley 70.50 5.00

4 Master Sioux LeeAnn Whiteley 69.00 Seth Whiteley3.00

5 Pop PJ Dyrbala 67.50 Robin Waite1.00

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Duals Big Catt Brandy Johnson 145.00 Penny J Cash$193.20 7.00

2 Shine On Diamonds Woody Taylor 143.00 Wolf Hills Farm LLC$128.80 5.00

3 Some Sweet Bettincat Mark Sigler 141.50 Stephen Black3.00

4 SW Pretty Boy Pistol Mark Sigler 71.00 William Jovenall1.00

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Blu Boon Shining Jed Lawrence 143.50 Erica Keeney$79.00 9.00

2 Wound A Little Tight Holly Shockro 141.50 Holly Shockro$47.40 7.00

3 Chics Lectricplayboy Arthur Buentello 141.00 Arthur Buentello$31.60 5.00

4 This Cats Boss Rebecca Lipka 135.00 Elizabeth Piccone3.00

5 Zippo's Bolt Of Mighty Lightni Joe Decker 132.50 Lesa Didas1.00

NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Lil Dualena CD Leslie Gilley 140.50 Leslie Gilley$130.40 11.00

2 Peppy Oak Montana Jenna Wood 139.00 Jenna Wood$97.80 9.00

3 Dualing Moonshine Anita Flick 137.50 Anita Flick$65.20 7.00

4 JP Bobcat Erin Gendreau 136.50 Erin Gendreau$32.60 5.00

5 The Cats Packin Timothy Alford 135.50 Timothy Alford3.00

6 Twilight Rey Brittany W McKerlie 133.00 Brittany W McKerlie1.00

7 BigDazzle Emily Boldt 60.00 Emily Boldt0.00

NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Timothy AlfordThe Cats Packin Timothy Alford 135.50 

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)



Show #81422 (Sandy Jirkovsky; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NYRCHA Northeast Cow Horse Extravaganza (08/14/2022)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 PC Pretty Chick Julie Cannafarina 142.00 Julie Cannafarina$136.00 3.00

2 Shining Chex To Cash Chris Cavin 138.00 Chris Cavin1.00

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 144.50 Chloe Rourke$79.80 16.00

2 Wright Oledo Amanda Whiteley 143.50 Seth Whiteley$66.50 14.00

3 Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 143.00 Dawn Beaulieu$53.20 12.00

4 Titan Antonia Gaines 140.50 Antonia Gaines$39.90 10.00

5 C R Mr Beans Robin Waite 140.00 Robin Waite$26.60 8.00

6 Shining Chex To Cash Chris Cavin 138.00 Chris Cavin6.00

7T This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 137.00 Elizabeth Piccone3.00

7T Wild Sided Emily Boldt 137.00 Emily Boldt3.00

9 Smokinhottatertot Alexandra Morency 135.50 Alexandra Morency0.00

10T Slidin Spark Diana Templeton 135.00 Summit Meadows0.00

10T Tonto Rodriguez Taylor Wells 135.00 Taylor Wells0.00

12 Shine On My Gun Stephen Black 131.50 Stephen Black0.00

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Kinda Silly Farm LLC$268.00 Takesonechictosmokum Mark Sigler 134.00 1.00

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Hes A Stylish Oak Jed Lawrence 142.50 Meghan OBrien$62.40 5.00

2 Talk It Walk It Rebecca Lipka 141.00 Elizabeth Piccone$41.60 3.00

3 Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 137.00 Skyler Lawson1.00

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Bright CD Lights Jennifer Richards 141.00 Jennifer Richards$86.00 3.00

2 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 140.50 Kasey Snow1.00

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $25.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Juiced Up Enterprise Kirsten Hesson 144.50 Kirsten Hesson$83.10 18.00

2T Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 144.00 Dawn Beaulieu$62.33 15.00

2T BigDazzle Crista Boldt 144.00 Emily Boldt$62.33 15.00

4T Shining Chex To Cash Chris Cavin 142.50 Chris Cavin$34.63 11.00

4T Calamitie Jane Amie Beaulieu 142.50 Dawn Beaulieu$34.63 11.00

6 Roxsanne Lauren Wells 141.00 Lauren Wells8.00

7 Wild Sided Emily Boldt 139.00 Emily Boldt6.00

8 Smokinhottatertot Alexandra Morency 138.50 Alexandra Morency4.00

9 PC Pretty Chick Julie Cannafarina 138.00 Julie Cannafarina2.00

10 Shine On My Gun Stephen Black 137.00 Stephen Black0.00

11T Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 136.00 Sarah Canevari0.00

11T One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 136.00 Sarah Canevari0.00

11T Blues Lucky Spook Kaitlin Reed 136.00 Kaitlin Reed0.00

14 C R Mr Beans Robin Waite 69.00 Robin Waite0.00

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
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Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Little Boon Peep Jennifer Weeks$86.00 Alex Sigler 73.00 1.00 

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 144.00 Kasey Snow$43.20 7.00

2 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 137.00 Kasey Snow$28.80 5.00

3 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 134.50 Chloe Rourke3.00

4 Boon Chic A Rey Rey Caroline Fletcher 134.00 Kinda Silly Farm LLC1.00

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Gabrielle Crawford$18.00 Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 141.50 1.00

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Blues Lucky Spook Kaitlin Reed 139.50 Kaitlin Reed$136.00 3.00

2 Heza Fancy Rooster Joe Mckerlie 134.00 Joe Mckerlie1.00

NYRCHA NYAWCH: Amateur Working Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

NP Ima Wild Feline Jacob Partridge 0.00 Lauren Partridge0.00

NP Prince Rey Jacob Partridge 0.00 Lauren Partridge0.00

NYRCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 Go: C - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Wants Two B A Cat Meghan Wiberg 143.00 Summit Meadows10.00

2 Snahzie Baleys Rebel Abigail Ortiz 137.00 Abigail Ortiz8.00

3 Buck N Some Change Charlotte Miller 136.50 Deborah Roenigk6.00

4 CB Pepto Duke LeAnne Dyrbala 136.00 Izabella Frantz4.00

5 NRR Stylish Starlite Melissa Miller 134.50 Melissa Miller2.00

6 Heza Fancy Rooster Joe Mckerlie 68.00 Joe Mckerlie0.00

NYRCHA GHB: Green Horse Box Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker 137.00 Jeanette & Joe Decker1.00

NYRCHA RBX: Ranch Boxing Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 NRR Stylish Starlite Melissa Miller 70.00 Melissa Miller1.00




